Chromatography Solutions
Avantor® ACE®
U/HPLC Columns
Avantor® ACE®  Excel®
Oligo
AVANTOR® ACE® EXCEL® OLIGO COLUMN
OLIGONUCLEOTIDE ANALYSIS
 ‒ Oligonucleotides are being synthesised for therapeutic usage against many

 k
Column stability study under oligonucleotide analysis conditions
ORDERING INFORMATION
U/HPLC hardware with 1000 bar / 15000 psi pressure limit
Column dimensions 1.7 µm 3 µm
50 x 2.1 mm EXL-1715-0502 EXL-1115-0502
100 x 2.1 mm EXL-1715-1002 EXL-1115-1002
150 x 2.1 mm - EXL-1115-1502
50 x 4.6 mm - EXL-1115-0546
100 x 4.6 mm - EXL-1115-1046
150 x 4.6 mm - EXL-1115-1546
Related products
Description Cat. No.
UHPLC guard for 2.1 mm id columns (3pk) EXL-1P15-GD2U
UHPLC guard for 4.6 mm id columns (3pk) EXL-1P15-GD4U
Description Cat. No.
UHPLC guard holder H0011
MORE
DIMENSIONS